
2024 Town Council Meeting Dates 

The Town of Speedway Town Council meets the 2nd and 4th Mondays of every month at 7:00pm for their 

regular business meetings. From time to time, these meetings are cancelled for either a lack of new 

business or due to conflicts with other Town functions or events. In the case of the 2nd and 4th Mondays 

falling on an approved holiday, those meetings will be moved to either the following day (Tuesday) or the 

following week or even possibly cancelled if there are no pressing matters to come before the body of 

the Town Council. 

The following are the planned meeting dates for 2024: 

Monday, January 8, 2024 

Monday, January 22, 2024 

Monday, February 12, 2024 

Monday, February 26, 2024 

Monday, March 11, 2024 

Monday, March 25, 2024 

Monday, April 8, 2024 

Monday, April 22, 2024 

Monday, May 13, 2024 

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 

Monday, June 10, 2024 

Monday, June 24, 2024 

While this schedule is approved by the Town Council, it can be amended or changed at any time. The 

Town of Speedway Administration is committed to ensuring transparency of meeting dates and times 

and also information that is being discussed. The Town Manager’s office will post the Town Council 

packet on the website for download and review by the public the Friday before each meeting. 

 

 

 

Monday, July 8, 2024 

Monday, July 22, 2024 

Monday, August 12, 2024 

Monday, August 26, 2024 

Monday, September 9, 2024 

Monday, September 23, 2024 

Monday, October 14, 2024 

Monday, October 28, 2024 

Tuesday, November 12, 2024 

Monday, November 25, 2024 

Monday, December 9, 2024 

Monday, December 23, 2024 

 


